METALIT

‘ Perforation

Rv 4,5-51%

Perforation @&
Lochanteil
Perforationsbreite max.
Durchgangsbreite max.
Materialstarke Stahl max.
Materialstarke Alu max.
Bez. nach DIN 24041
Abstand horizontal
Abstand vertikal
Abstand diagonal
Perforationsrichtung

Schallabsorption

Gesamtaufbau
Vlies
Prifzeugnis
NRC

Aw
Absorberklasse
Auflage

Metalit

Rv 4,5-51%
4,5 mm

51 %

627 mm
800 mm
0,70 mm

Rv 4,50-6,00
10,40 mm =
3,00 mm (|,
6,00 mm \
9

Schallabsorptionsgrad ag zu

Terzmittelfrequenz f(Hz)

1.4
1.2
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0,2
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200 mm

Akustik-Vlies, eingeklebt

M 105629/21
0,65
0,65 (L)

C (DIN EN 11654)

ohne

Metalit AG
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Frequenz

Terzwert

as

0,31
0,41
0,55
0,69
0,68
0,76
0,81
0,79
0,58
0,47
0,60
0,66
0,62
0,68
0,65
0,63
0,62

Oktavwert
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